
SD/HD STANDARD - DEFINITION CHANNEL/HIGH-DEFINITION CHANNEL
SD/HD STANDARD MAXXSOUTH TV EVERYWHERE IS AVAILABLE FROM THIS NETWORK

HIGH-DEFINITION WHEN YOU SUBSCRIBE TO A CHANNEL PACKAGE OR “PAK”, AND HAVE THE APPROPRIATE EQUIPMENT/HD 
SUBSCRIPTION, YOU WILL RECIEVE THE AVAILABLE HD COUNTERPARTS OF THOSE CHANNELS.

EXPANDED BASIC
*INCLUDES BASIC

NFL NETWORK
ESPN
ESPN 2
CBS SPORTS NETWORK
SEC NETWORK
FOX SPORTS 1
OUTDOOR CHANNEL
GOLF CHANNEL
CNN
HLN
CNBC
THE WEATHER CHANNEL
FOX NEWS
MSNBC
USA
HALLMARK CHANNEL
INSP
TBS
TV LAND
TNT
A&E
TLC
NICKELODEON
CARTOON NETWORK
DISCOVERY CHANNEL
TRAVEL CHANNEL
ANIMAL PLANET
HISTORY
TRUTV
BRAVO
LIFETIME
LIFETIME MOVIE NETWORK
E! 
FOOD NETWORK
HGTV 
OXYGEN
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES
PARAMOUNT NETWORK
COMEDY CENTRAL
SYFY
BET
MTV
VH1
CMT
GAC FAMILY
JEWELRY TV
HALLMARK MYSTERY
ID
JUSTICE CENTRAL
GSN
ION
NEWSNATION
FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
FOX SPORTS 2
ONE AMERICA NEWS
AWE
OWN

HIT LIST
ECLECTIC ELECTRONIC
DANCE CLUBBIN’
FOLK ROOTS
HIP HOP
HIP HOP/R&B
CLASSIC R&B AND SOUL
GROOVE (DISCO & FUNK)
JAZZ MASTERS
BLUEGRASS
GOSPEL
TIKTOK RADIO
ROCK
HEAVY METAL
ALTERNATIVE
ADULT ALTERNATIVE
ALT ROCK CLASSICS
CLASSIC ROCK
POP ADULT
SOUL STORM
POP CLASSICS
MAXIMUM PARTY
CHILL LOUNGE
KID’S STUFF
ROCK EN ESPANOL
Y2K
NOTHIN’ BUT 90’S
EVERYTHING 80’S
FLASHBACK 70’S
JUKEBOX OLDIES
ALT COUNTRY/AMERICANA
HOT COUNTRY
NO FENCES
COUNTRY CLASSICS
CHRISTIAN POP & ROCK
EXITOS DEL MOMENTO

RITMOS LATINOS
RETRO LATINO
EXITOS TROPICALES
ROMANCE LATINO
HOLIDAY HITS
BROADWAY
SPA
SMOOTH JAZZ
JAZZ NOW
THE BLUES
SWING STAND
EASY LISTENING
CLASSIC MASTERS
CHAMBER MUSIC

23-1
27-1
26-5
28-1
26-1
24-1

32/1032
33/1033
34/1034
35/1035
36/1036
37/1037
38/1038
39/1039
41/1041
43/1043

44-5
45/1045
46/1046
47/1047
48/1048
49/1049
50/1050
51/1051
53/1053
54/1054

55-5
57-1
58-1
59-1
60-5
62-1

63/1063
64/1064
65/1065
66/1066

69-1
71

72/1072
73/1073
74/1074
75/1075
76/1076
77/1077

78-5
79-5

80/1080
81/1081

82
83
84

86/1086
87

91/1091
93/1093
94/1094
95/1095

46-937
46-938
46-939
46-940
46-941
46-942
46-943
46-944
46-945
46-946
46-947
46-948
46-949
46-950

46-901
46-902
46-903
46-904
46-905
46-906
46-907
46-908
46-909
46-910
46-911
46-912
46-913
46-914
46-915
46-916
46-917
46-918
46-919
46-920
46-921
46-922
46-923
46-924
46-925
46-926
46-927
46-928
46-929
46-930
46-931
46-932
46-933
46-934
46-935
46-936

ONLY AVAILABLE IN KOSCIUSKO, FOREST, 
CARTHAGE, NEWTON, STARKVILLE, 
PHILADELPHIA & LOUISVILLE LINEUPS

ONLY AVAILABLE WITH THE RENTAL OF 
MAXXSOUTH VIDEO EQUIPMENT

TV CHANNEL GUIDE


