

TV CHANNEL GUIDE

SD/HD STANDARD - DEFINITION CHANNEL/HIGH-DEFINITION CHANNEL

SD/HD STANDARD MAXXSOUTH TV EVERYWHERE IS AVAILABLE FROM THIS NETWORK

HIGH-DEFINITION WHEN YOU SUBSCRIBE TO A CHANNEL PACKAGE OR "PAK", AND HAVE THE APPROPRIATE EQUIPMENT/HD SUBSCRIPTION, YOU WILL RECEIVE THE AVAILABLE HD COUNTERPARTS OF THOSE CHANNELS.

EXPANDED BASIC

*INCLUDES BASIC

NFL NETWORK	23-1
ESPN	27-1
ESPN 2	26-5
CBS SPORTS NETWORK	28-1
SEC NETWORK	26-1
FOX SPORTS 1	24-1
OUTDOOR CHANNEL	32/1032
GOLF CHANNEL	33/1033
CNN	34/1034
HLN	35/1035
CNBC	36/1036
THE WEATHER CHANNEL	37/1037
FOX NEWS	38/1038
MSNBC	39/1039
USA	41/1041
HALLMARK CHANNEL	43/1043
INSP	44-5
TBS	45/1045
TV LAND	46/1046
TNT	47/1047
A&E	48/1048
TLC	49/1049
NICKELODEON	50/1050
CARTOON NETWORK	51/1051
DISCOVERY CHANNEL	53/1053
TRAVEL CHANNEL	54/1054
ANIMAL PLANET	55-5
HISTORY	57-1
TRUTV	58-1
BRAVO	59-1
LIFETIME	60-5
LIFETIME MOVIE NETWORK	62-1
E!	63/1063
FOOD NETWORK	64/1064
HGTV	65/1065
OXYGEN	66/1066
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES	69-1
PARAMOUNT NETWORK	71
COMEDY CENTRAL	72/1072
SYFY	73/1073
BET	74/1074
MTV	75/1075
VH1	76/1076
CMT	77/1077
GAC FAMILY	78-5
JEWELRY TV	79-5
HALLMARK MYSTERY	80/1080
ID	81/1081
JUSTICE CENTRAL	82
GSN	83
ION	84
NEWSNATION	86/1086
FOX BUSINESS NETWORK	87
FOX SPORTS 2	91/1091
ONE AMERICA NEWS	93/1093
AWE	94/1094
OWN	95/1095



HIT LIST	46-901
ECLECTIC ELECTRONIC	46-902
DANCE CLUBBIN'	46-903
FOLK ROOTS	46-904
HIP HOP	46-905
HIP HOP/R&B	46-906
CLASSIC R&B AND SOUL	46-907
GROOVE (DISCO & FUNK)	46-908
JAZZ MASTERS	46-909
BLUEGRASS	46-910
GOSPEL	46-911
TIKTOK RADIO	46-912
ROCK	46-913
HEAVY METAL	46-914
ALTERNATIVE	46-915
ADULT ALTERNATIVE	46-916
ALT ROCK CLASSICS	46-917
CLASSIC ROCK	46-918
POP ADULT	46-919
SOUL STORM	46-920
POP CLASSICS	46-921
MAXIMUM PARTY	46-922
CHILL LOUNGE	46-923
KID'S STUFF	46-924
ROCK EN ESPANOL	46-925
Y2K	46-926
NOTHIN' BUT 90'S	46-927
EVERYTHING 80'S	46-928
FLASHBACK 70'S	46-929
JUKEBOX OLDIES	46-930
ALT COUNTRY/AMERICANA	46-931
HOT COUNTRY	46-932
NO FENCES	46-933
COUNTRY CLASSICS	46-934
CHRISTIAN POP & ROCK	46-935
EXITOS DEL MOMENTO	46-936

RITMOS LATINOS	46-937
RETRO LATINO	46-938
EXITOS TROPICALES	46-939
ROMANCE LATINO	46-940
HOLIDAY HITS	46-941
BROADWAY	46-942
SPA	46-943
SMOOTH JAZZ	46-944
JAZZ NOW	46-945
THE BLUES	46-946
SWING STAND	46-947
EASY LISTENING	46-948
CLASSIC MASTERS	46-949
CHAMBER MUSIC	46-950

● ONLY AVAILABLE WITH THE RENTAL OF MAXXSOUTH VIDEO EQUIPMENT

● ONLY AVAILABLE IN KOSCIUSKO, FOREST, CARTHAGE, NEWTON, STARKVILLE, PHILADELPHIA & LOUISVILLE LINEUPS

